Aghadowey 15th April 2023 Overall Results
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Name

James Grant
David Kane

Chris Irwin
Jonny Stinson
Seamus Donnelly
James Laverty
Conor Shaw
James Lahart
Gareth Borland
Aaron Haslett
Philip Armstrong
Aaron Beattie

Sé Og Martin
Chrissy Hughes
Declan Kearney
William Armstrong
Kevin Meenagh
Adam Dunlop
Ken Browne
Ryan Crozier
Chris McElhinney
Michael Muldoon
Gareth Greer
Kyle Orr

Martin Loughran
James Cassidy
Jason Boyle
Daryl Culbert
Neil Leslie
Jeremy O'Brien
Ross Wasson
Jessica Orr
Patrick McShane
Trevor Culbert
Brian Donelan
Shea Rogers
Rodney Park
Niall McKenna
Quentin Park
Martin Bolton
lain McKeown
Jordan Williamson
Ryan Hunter
Paul Brogan
Ronan O'Hara
Ryan Girvan
Andrew Strain
lain Warnock
Sean O'Brien
Adam Doherty
Declan Erskine
David Doey

Mike Curran
Jason Curran
Dominic McGowan
Ryan McErlean
Adam Brogan
Ryan Doran

F TAGHsyer

Car
MV
Casmat
MV
Speedcar
Casmat
MV
MV
Speedcar
Kincar
Casmat
Speedcar
Casmat
Semog
MV
Casmat
MV
Casmat
Casmat
MV
Casmat
SX01
MV
Speedcar
Speedcar
MV
Semog
Speedcar
Casmat
RX01
MV
YaCar
Casmat
SX01
Casmat
Semog
Nova
ST2
SX01
Crosscar
MV
MV
Escort
Fiesta
YaCar
Casmat
Micra
205
Clio
Escort
Micra
Corolla
Z3
Mini Cup
MV
Escort
Clio
BMW
Escort

No.
747
581
326
78
650
51
47
831
74
219
66
601
95
620
383
23
242
422
353
714
511
700
721
555
335
706
241
61
599
103

800
45
661
90
960
119
62
69
288
250
338
325
46
477
85
176
967
44
956
961
524
133
83
26
965
968
973

Class Stage1l

14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
15
13
14
14
14
15
14
13
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
5
13
14
14
14
14

Stage 2
03:18.4
03:19.8
03:20.1
03:24.0
03:24.1
03:24.3

03:25.7
03:26.2
03:24.5
03:26.5
03:27.0
03:33.7
03:28.8
03:27.1
03:26.3
03:30.2

03:30.2
03:28.5
03:31.6
03:28.7
03:29.1
03:28.1
03:35.0
03:29.6

03:29.5
03:36.0
03:37.9
03:35.8
03:36.6
03:38.2
03:39.5
03:35.3
03:36.5
03:39.7
03:35.4

03:35.2
03:47.5

03:55.1
03:41.8
03:44.7
03:45.7
03:53.6
03:51.1
03:48.0
03:54.4
04:01.7
03:56.4
03:54.8
04:04.2
04:02.2

Stage 3
03:17.1
03:16.2
03:19.4
03:22.5
03:20.5
03:25.6
03:24.5
03:20.8
03:25.1
03:22.3
03:22.3
03:27.3
03:25.7
03:25.6
03:23.6
03:29.1
03:28.7
03:26.5
03:29.1
03:26.0
03:29.3
03:33.6
03:27.5
03:30.1
03:36.2
03:35.1
03:32.7
03:35.2
03:26.3
03:35.6
03:37.9
03:41.4
03:39.3
03:36.9
03:41.0
03:32.3
03:43.5
03:47.3
03:58.5
03:45.9
03:50.2
03:51.1
03:57.3
03:54.6
03:56.3
03:58.7
03:19.7
03:57.3
04:00.5
04:02.0
03:56.3
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Stage 4
03:16.0
03:18.8
03:21.4
03:20.9
03:19.0
03:22.1
03:22.3
03:21.5
03:21.0
03:22.7
03:24.6

03:24.5
03:25.3
03:24.6
03:22.5
03:28.8
03:26.9
03:26.1
03:27.8
03:29.0
03:29.2

03:31.6

03:32.3
03:33.0
03:31.4
03:32.5
03:32.3
03:38.7
03:27.4
03:37.7
03:35.3
03:44.6

03:42.2
03:36.5
03:39.1
03:40.6
03:31.8
03:42.4
03:43.4
03:42.6

03:46.7
03:47.8
03:53.0
03:53.4
03:57.3
03:54.8
03:52.2
03:56.0
03:19.9
03:56.2
03:54.0
03:55.1
03:55.1

Stage 5
03:16.0
03:15.2
03:17.0
03:19.0
03:26.5
03:19.2
03:19.7
03:21.5
03:20.7
03:20.7
03:26.0
03:23.3

03:23.2

03:21.9
03:24.6
03:25.5
03:29.3
03:28.6
03:25.7
03:28.6
03:27.7
03:28.7
03:29.3
03:32.4
03:24.2
03:33.6
03:34.7
03:29.0
03:23.7
03:35.4
03:34.4
03:33.4
03:37.0
03:35.6
03:32.7
03:37.8
03:38.6
03:31.7
03:38.6
03:41.4
03:40.8
03:36.9
03:45.7
03:43.1
03:52.0
03:50.6
03:49.8
03:54.1
03:52.7
03:52.3
03:16.2
03:55.4
03:55.6
03:51.6
03:55.4

Stage 6
03:14.4
03:13.5
03:17.1
03:18.6
03:18.3
03:20.2
03:20.1
03:20.6
03:26.2
03:19.8
03:24.1
03:24.0
03:23.0
03:26.8
03:24.9
03:29.1
03:23.2
03:25.7
03:28.5
03:27.8
03:23.5
03:27.6
03:28.0
03:25.8
03:26.4
03:30.1
03:26.3
03:27.8
03:29.3
03:30.2
04:00.1
03:31.3
03:33.4
03:31.4
03:38.5
03:34.6
03:34.1
03:42.9
03:36.8
03:45.9
03:43.3
03:35.4
03:35.1
03:43.8
03:44.4
03:51.0
03:52.9
03:53.6
03:51.4
03:53.1
03:51.2
06:15.9
03:56.3
03:58.1
03:52.5
03:56.8

Total
16:21.9
16:23.5
16:35.0
16:45.0
16:48.4
16:52.7
16:53.6
16:53.8
16:54.9
16:58.9
17:06.3
17:07.6
17:10.1
17:11.4
17:11.6
17:12.6
17:14.6
17:17.8
17:21.6
17:22.3
17:23.0
17:23.4
17:24.8
17:25.7
17:28.5
17:30.5
17:35.2
17:37.2
17:38.5
17:45.0
17:51.0
17:53.3
17:56.6
18:01.3
18:06.8
18:08.0
18:08.2
18:10.9
18:12.1
18:18.8
18:29.6
18:37.9
18:41.9
18:43.7
18:45.0
18:46.8
18:51.2
19:20.7
19:22.2
19:26.0
19:29.3
19:36.0
19:36.4
19:38.8
19:41.6
19:43.0
19:45.4
19:45.8



59 Daniel Reid

60 Craig Smyth

61 Gary Lyons

62  Paul Monahan
63  Aaron Kennedy
64  Andy McShane
65 Dickie Curran

66  Hugh Watson

67 Thomas Morrison
68 Stephen Doogan
69 Johnnie Watson
70  Aaron Kennedy
71  John Martin

72 Shane Henry

73  Neil Capper

74  David Rainey

75 Emmet Doherty
76  Mark Smyth

77  Ed Davis

78  Sammy Clyde

79 Dermot McCullagh
80 Jake Millar

81 Jamie Melly

82  Jamie MclLaughlin
83 George Kennedy
84  Tiernan Doherty
85  Maurice Phillips
86  Kyle Drury

87  Gabriel Farry

88 Jack Og McDermott
89  Caoimhin Marsh
90 Emily McErlean
91 James Dickey

92  Marie Furey

93 Liam Doherty

94  Joshua Henry

95 Neil Byrne

96 Cathal McKeown
97 Kade Gilchrist

98 Charlie Brown
99  Gareth Stephenson
100 Gerard Tuite

101 Gary McEvoy Inr
102 Lisa Thomas

103 Gary Keep

104 Oisin Convery
105 James Kelly

106 Sean Marsh

107 Sam Torrington
108 Conor Hamill

109 Tiernan Warnock
110 Philip Borland
111 Rory Mclaughlin
Unclassified

F TAGHsyer

Nova
MX5
Fiesta RS
Escort
MX5
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
Swift
Civic
Civic
Swift
Mini Cup
Corolla
Mini Cup
Corsa
Sunbeam
Micra
MX5
Fiesta
Casmat
Casmat
Micra
Civic
Micra
Mini Cup
Micra
Fiesta
Micra
Corolla
Fiesta
Mini Cup
Clio
206
Mini Cup
Micra
Mini Cup
JB
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
Micra
MX5
205
YaCar
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
107
107
Mini Cup
Micra
Corsa
Corsa
Kincar
ASK

153
220
70
201
132
130
331
54
966
963
554
12
34
40
810

686
142
953
172

951
964
570
125
958
178
212
962
954
972
128
515
205
957
401
440
13
880
974
865
959
32
237
505
701
950
969
952
955
424
666
877

4 03:56.7 03:57.2
8 04139 03:57.1

7 04:02.7 03:58.1

12 04208 04:.03.6
12 04474 04:.035

7 04:15.6 04:.07.4
5 04:07.0 04:22.4
3 04:03.8 04:02.2
12 04:05.9 04:05.6
7 04:09.2 04:01.7

3 04:09-9 04:06.5
7 04:10-6  04:06.5
3 04104  04:08.3
8 04:21.8 03:57.6
2 04108 04:06.7
14 03:58.3 03:47.6
15 07:00.0 03:29.0
1 04:16.7 04:06.0
5 04:27.8  04:09.8

6416+ 04:11.9
12 04225 04:14.8
3 65446 04:13.7
2 04218 04:17.3
1 04198 04:13.7
5
2

04:20.8 04:18.7
12 04366 04:225
7 04366 04:24.8
5 05:63:5 04:26.4
12 040066 04:24.2

12 04:286 04:26.3
14 04:00.7 03:41.9
12 04462 04:12.0
12 0431+ 04:221
1 04:32.4 04:21.6
8 6444+ 04:25.4
4 04:55.9 04:21.0
14 04:10.8 07:00.0
12 04:496 04:33.9
12 04:15.8 04:06.1
1 05:026 04:49.9

12 04:19.8 07:00.0
1 05:183 04:48.1
2 05:332 05:04.5
2 04:33.3 04:18.1
14 03:225 03:22.6
14 07:00.0 07:00.0

04:08.9
04:07.9
03:57.3
03:59.6
04:03.9
04:04.1
04:04.2
04:00.7
04:05.2
03:51.5
03:58.2

04:03.5
04:04.5
04:06.5
04:00.8
04:07.1
04:12.5
04:09.5
05:26.9
03:23.2

04:00.0
04:15.4
04:11.5
04:12.8
04:15.0
04:14.0
04:22.9
04:21.1
04:17.9
04:21.7
04:23.4
04:20.8
04:03.6
04:24.8
07:00.0
04:25.3
04:24.9
04:23.8
04:34.6
04:21.2
03:36.9
04:40.2
04:07.5
04:42.5
04:42.7
07:00.0
04:46.0
04:36.5
04:21.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
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03:51.9
03:53.2
03:55.1
03:55.8
03:57.5
03:58.5
03:59.0
04:02.9
03:49.0
03:53.3
04:08.9
04:05.7

04:02.8
04:03.9
04:04.2
04:06.3

04:08.2
03:45.8
03:25.7
04:10.3

04:13.8
04:13.1
04:13.7
04:11.4
04:16.2
04:11.0

04:19.5
04:22.2
04:12.7
04:20.3
04:37.7
04:21.5
03:37.0
04:35.3
04:25.0
04:33.2
04:26.0

03:31.7
04:38.8
04:02.2
04:44.7
04:43.3
04:13.3
05:00.5
05:05.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:56.3
03:57.2
03:59.6
04:03.0
04:01.0
03:59.0
04:00.5
03:59.6
04:08.1
03:57.5

04:01.6
04:06.6
04:00.1
04:03.7
04:07.9
04:04.5
04:00.8
04:05.7

03:30.7
04:08.1
04:03.1
04:12.5
04:11.1
04:18.3
04:14.0
04:15.6
04:12.4
04:20.9
04:23.9
04:20.0
04:10.6
04:29.2
04:30.9
04:20.6
03:37.0
04:23.4
04:23.8

04:21.7
04:27.3
04:17.1
04:38.9
07:00.0
04:40.9
04:33.4
04:12.8
04:39.9
04:46.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:01.6
03:53.2

03:54.9
03:58.6
03:59.5
03:59.2
04:01.3

04:01.6
04:01.7
04:01.3
03:58.7
04:04.7
04:06.2
04:04.5
04:02.9
04:06.6
03:45.6
07:00.0
04:08.8
04:17.1
04:11.3
04:17.1
04:09.8
04:12.6
04:18.1
04:19.3
04:18.7
04:17.5
04:21.6
04:38.7
04:18.5
04:10.4
04:20.9
07:00.0
04:27.1
04:30.6
04:16.9
04:22.7
04:17.5
07:00.0
04:40.2
07:00.0
04:45.6
04:39.3
04:05.0
04:51.5
05:28.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

19:51.0
19:57.0
19:57.1
19:59.2
20:00.1
20:03.8
20:06.7
20:07.7
20:11.0
20:11.7
20:14.7
20:20.5
20:22.3
20:24.7
20:25.3
20:25.6
20:30.7
20:35.6
20:36.7
20:44.2
20:48.6
20:49.9
20:57.8
21:04.9
21:07.6
21:08.3
21:10.3
21:17.6
21:33.6
21:40.2
21:41.3
21:50.3
21:51.8
21:53.0
21:53.9
21:54.1
21:56.6
22:03.1
22:06.4
22:07.9
22:10.4
22:22.9
22:36.5
23:12.0
23:31.6
23:43.6
23:47.7
23:50.9
24:06.0
25:00.7
27:12.4
27:45.1
35:00.0



